

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4282 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	05.07.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> Though I.A.No.3 of 2023 is reflecting in the Cause List, the same is not placed along with the record. Registry to verify and do the needful. List this case on 06.07.2023. IS <u>NJS, J</u>	